Statistical Summary

December 2024

Federal Order No. 6

Receipts:
Producer Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Producer Milk

Average Butterfat Test

Percent of Producer Milk in Class |

Daily Average Receipts

Other Source Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Other Source Milk

Overage
Class Il

Class IV

Total Overage

Opening Inventory
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Opening Inventory

Total Receipts
Utilization:
Class | Utilization
Inventory of Packaged FMP

Route Disposition Class |
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class | Utilization
Average Butterfat Test
Daily Average Utilization

Class Il Utilization
Nonfluid Used To Produce

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class Il Utilization
Shrinkage

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Used To Produce/Other Uses
Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class IV Utilization
Inventory

Nonfluid Used To Fortify

1/9/2025 2:34:38 PM

173,335,069
34,475,753
5,535,170
3,330,429

216,676,421

4.040936%
80%
6,989,562

761,238
4,933,690
41,769
717,629

6,454,326

25,662
14,728

40,390

9,602,256
109,991
498,879

3,906,708

14,117,834

237,288,971

9,007,149
172,748,364
1,159,491
783,559

183,698,563
2.452374%
5,925,760

4,930,440
18,691,731
15,897,263

39,519,434
10.070673%

3,436,809
1,718,624
946,047

6,101,480
4.869884%

7,007,497
439,357



Statistical Summary

December 2024
Federal Order No. 6
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test
Total Utilization

1/9/2025 2:34:38 PM

522,640

7,969,494

8.525686%
237,288,971



