Statistical Summary December 2024 Federal Order No. 6

December 2
Federal Order
Receipts:

ipts:		
Producer Milk		
Class I		173,335,069
Class II		34,475,753
Class III		5,535,170
Class IV		3,330,429
	Total Producer Milk	216,676,421
	Average Butterfat Test	4.040936%
	Percent of Producer Milk in Class I	80%
	Daily Average Receipts	6,989,562
Other Source Milk		
Class I		761,238
Class II		4,933,690
Class III		41,769
Class IV		717,629
	Total Other Source Milk	6,454,326
Overage		
Class III		25,662
Class IV		14,728
	Total Overage	40,390
Opening Inventory		
Class I		9,602,256
Class II		109,991
Class III		498,879
Class IV		3,906,708
	Total Opening Inventory	14,117,834
	Total Receipts	237,288,971
ation: Class I Utilization		
Inventory of Packaged FMP		9,007,149
Route Disposition Class I		
Shrinkage		172,748,364 1,159,491
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		783,559
	Total Class I Utilization	183,698,563
	Average Butterfat Test	2.452374%
	Daily Average Utilization	5,925,760
Class II Utilization	Daily Avorago Gillization	0,020,700
Nonfluid Used To Produce		4,930,440
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods		18,691,731
Used To Produce/Other Uses		15,897,263
	Total Class II Utilization	39,519,434
	Average Butterfat Test	10.070673%
Class III Utilization	. No ago Datonat 1001	10101001070
Shrinkage		3,436,809
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		1,718,624
Used To Produce/Other Uses		946,047
	Total Class III Utilization	6,101,480
	Average Butterfat Test	4.869884%
Class IV Utilization		
Inventory		7,007,497
Nonfluid Used To Fortify		439,357

Statistical Summary

1/9/2025 2:34:38 PM December 2024 Federal Order No. 6

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class IV Utilization

522,640

7,969,494

Average Butterfat Test 8.525686% **Total Utilization** 237,288,971